
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  62869                      906900

 105 CHINA                                    75825                     2676665

 106 TAIWAN                                   16518                      898830

 108 HG KONG                                   4438                       61194

 110 VIETNAM                                   1782                       29992

 111 THAILND                                  13378                      168062

 112 SNGAPOR                                   7356                       91918

 113 MALYSIA                                   5827                      121546

 117 PHILPIN                                   5429                       43270

 118 INDNSIA                                   2196                      171925

 123 INDIA                                     1299                      875857

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         622

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1170

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         276

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       43813

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        5256

 140 QATAR                                     1802                       10805

 141 OMAN                                         -                         302

 143 ISRAEL                                    3846                       14290

 147 U ARB E                                    295                        8312

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        2799

 153 KAZAKHS                                      -                       14437

 203 SWEDEN                                    6869                       30359

 205 U KING                                    1487                       17506

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         255

 207 NETHLDS                                 439156                     1707178

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       12300

 210 FRANCE                                  287207                     1042626

 213 GERMANY                                   1099                        1772

 218 SPAIN                                   182930                     1924454

 220 ITALY                                        -                      255674

 224 RUSSIA                                   37679                      433391

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                         623

 304 USA                                     187833                     2119388

 307 HONDURS                                      -                         346

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         331

 402 VENEZLA                                    350                         350

 410 BRAZIL                                  113071                      327122

 411 PARAGUA                                   2332                        3519

 513 GUINEA                                       -                         300

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       19186

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         630

                                                                

301                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            3            399

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           57           3954

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            600

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           67           4815

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -        18764         748101

                                                                

30101                                                           

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           57           3954

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           67           4815

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -        18764         748101

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  62869                      906900

 105 CHINA                                    75825                     2676665

 106 TAIWAN                                   16518                      898212

 108 HG KONG                                   4438                       60676

 110 VIETNAM                                   1782                       22970

 111 THAILND                                  13378                      165367

 112 SNGAPOR                                   7356                       91918

 113 MALYSIA                                   5827                      116731

 117 PHILPIN                                   5429                       43270

 118 INDNSIA                                   2196                      171925

 123 INDIA                                     1299                      127756

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         622

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1170

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         276

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       43813

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        5256

 140 QATAR                                     1802                       10805
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EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

303                                                             

 141 OMAN                                         -                         302

 143 ISRAEL                                    3846                       14290

 147 U ARB E                                    295                        8312

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        2799

 153 KAZAKHS                                      -                       14437

 203 SWEDEN                                    6869                       30359

 205 U KING                                    1487                       17506

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         255

 207 NETHLDS                                 439156                     1707178

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       12300

 210 FRANCE                                  287207                     1042626

 213 GERMANY                                   1099                        1772

 218 SPAIN                                   182930                     1924454

 220 ITALY                                        -                      255674

 224 RUSSIA                                   37679                      433391

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                         623

 304 USA                                     187833                     2119388

 307 HONDURS                                      -                         346

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         331

 402 VENEZLA                                    350                         350

 410 BRAZIL                                  113071                      327122

 411 PARAGUA                                   2332                        3519

 513 GUINEA                                       -                         300

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       19186

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         630

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  56765                      889779

 105 CHINA                                    75825                     2624950

 106 TAIWAN                                   16518                      892719

 108 HG KONG                                   4438                       60152

 110 VIETNAM                                   1782                       22970

 111 THAILND                                  13378                      163770

 112 SNGAPOR                                   7356                       87777

 113 MALYSIA                                   5827                      116731

 117 PHILPIN                                   1363                       35622

 118 INDNSIA                                   2196                      170885

 123 INDIA                                     1299                      127447

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         622

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1170

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         276

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       43141

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        5256

 140 QATAR                                     1802                       10805

 141 OMAN                                         -                         302

 143 ISRAEL                                    3846                       14290

 147 U ARB E                                    295                        6807

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        2799

 153 KAZAKHS                                      -                       14437

 203 SWEDEN                                    6869                       30359

 205 U KING                                    1487                       17506

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         255

 207 NETHLDS                                 439156                     1707178

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       12300

 210 FRANCE                                  287207                     1042626

 213 GERMANY                                   1099                        1772

 218 SPAIN                                   182930                     1923707

 220 ITALY                                        -                      255674

 224 RUSSIA                                   37679                      433391

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                         623

 304 USA                                     187833                     2119388

 307 HONDURS                                      -                         346

 402 VENEZLA                                    350                         350

 410 BRAZIL                                  113071                      327122

 411 PARAGUA                                   2332                        3519

 513 GUINEA                                       -                         300

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       16585

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         630

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             0            992            4           8139

 105 CHINA          KL             4           2196           52          26787

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -           13           3931
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EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

3030101                                                         

 108 HG KONG        KL             0            261            4           3729

 110 VIETNAM        KL             3            845            9           2308

 111 THAILND        KL            15           3516          104          20103

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             0            298           17           6976

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -           10           3841

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -           20           5200

 118 INDNSIA        KL             3           1258            3           1258

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -           30          13630

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -           17           9214

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -          228          35139

 108 HG KONG        KL             1            372            8           5888

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -           10           2724

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -            6           1642

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -           27           6308

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -           37          10500

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -           21           5018

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            1            261

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG        164812          54218      2677757         830690

 105 CHINA          KG        178820          70803      6613991        2427447

 106 TAIWAN         KG         35226          15138      1754937         602059

 108 HG KONG        KG          2626           2796        37920          25073

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -         9434           1912

 111 THAILND        KG         22781           7723       350439         121678

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         11765           7058       124087          76549

 113 MALYSIA        KG          5678           4458       195292          95268

 117 PHILPIN        KG          4578           1363        91295          20049

 118 INDNSIA        KG          2954            938       452796         145081

 123 INDIA          KG          4160           1299       275589         121993

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -          611            622

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -         1211           1170

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -          260            276

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -       113985          33196

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -         8334           2944

 140 QATAR          KG           500           1802         3230          10805

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -          688            302

 143 ISRAEL         KG          5572           3846        22288          13954

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -         8040           3374

 149 YEMEN          KG             -              -         9701           2799

 153 KAZAKHS        KG             -              -         1704           1168

 203 SWEDEN         KG          9800           6869        44112          30359

 205 U KING         KG          3600           1487        28861          17048

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -          356            255

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -         5400           2828

 213 GERMANY        KG           618           1099          981           1772

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -        10221          12105

 224 RUSSIA         KG         69635          37679       861019         433391

 246 SLOVAK         KG             -              -           50            623

 304 USA            KG          5727           3004       140891          61155

 307 HONDURS        KG             -              -          852            346

 402 VENEZLA        KG            20            350           20            350

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -         3040          15761

 411 PARAGUA        KG          5400           2332         9000           3519

 513 GUINEA         KG             -              -          200            300

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -        70598          16585

                                                                

305                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            219

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            518

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           20           3068

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            9           2095

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


